
 

 TRHS Important Save the Dates 
All dates are subject to change. 

  

  Date Event Where Time 

 May 4-14  AP Testing  TRHS  

 Tuesday May 12  Art Honor Society Induction TRHS Cafeteria 6:00 pm 

 May 12 -13 (Tues-Wed) Science NECAP Testing Juniors TRHS  

 May 18 - 29 Smarter Balance Testing Juniors  TRHS  

 
Monday, May 18 Humanities Honor Society Inductions  

  English, and Rho Kappa  
PAC Auditorium 5:00 pm 

 Tuesday, May 19  Math Honor Society Induction  TRHS Cafeteria  6:00 pm 

 Thursday, May 21  Fatal Reality 
Senior Meeting 

TRHS Parking Area 
Gym 

9:15 am  

 Friday, May 22 Senior Prom Atkinson Country Club 6:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, May 26 Senior Class Trip - Odyssey Harbor Cruise 
Dress Code: Boys - dress pants and collared shirts. 
Girls - Nice dress or pant outfit. Jeans, athletic 
shoes and flip flops are NOT permitted. This is a 
requirement of the Cruise Line. 

Boston Harbor 4:30 pm  
– Meet in Cafeteria 

 
Wednesday, May 27 STEM Night - Student Presentations,  

Science Honor Society Inductions 
TRHS/Library  4:00 pm 

 Thursday, May 28 High School Music Awards Night PAC Auditorium 7:00 pm 

 Friday, May 29 High School Drama Awards Night PAC Recital Hall 7:00 pm 

 Monday, June 1 Senior Athletic Recognition Night Atkinson Country Club 6:30 pm 

 
Tuesday, June 2 Junior Awards & Senior Scholarship Night  

-  By Invitation Only 
PAC Auditorium 6:30 pm 

 Wednesday, June 3 New Hampshire Scholars Day -  By Invitation Only Northeast Delta Dental 
Stadium -  Manchester, NH  

9:00 am  

 Wednesday, June 3 Last day of regular classes for Seniors   

 Thursday, June 4 Senior Finals - 90 minute exams - Periods 1 + 3  7:20 am - 10:55am 

 Friday, June 5 Senior Finals – 90 minute exams - Periods 2 + 4   7:20 am - 10:55am 

 
Saturday, June 6 Senior Breakfast - Mandatory for all seniors 

Caps and gowns and yearbooks will be distributed. 
TRHS Cafeteria 8:30 am - 11:30 am 

 
Sunday, June 7 Excellence in Academics Dinner 

 - By Invitation Only 
Atkinson Country Club 6:00 pm 

 Monday, June 8 Senior Finals - 90 minute exams - Periods 5 + 7  7:20 am - 10:55am 

 Tuesday, June 9 Senior Finals  - 90 minute exams - Periods 6 + 8  7:20 am - 10:55am 

 Wednesday, June 10 Senior Make-Up Exams - By Appointment Only  9:00 am - 11:00 am 

 
Thursday, June 11 Mandatory graduation rehearsal 

Senior Awards Night -  By Invitation Only 
 
PAC Auditorium 

9:00 am - 11:00am 
7:00 pm 

 
Friday, June 12 Mandatory graduation rehearsal 

Senior Picnic 
Underclassmen Finals -  Periods 1 + 5 

 
Soccer Field 

9:00 am - 11:00 am 
11:00 am - 2:10 pm 
Release at 10:55 am  

 Saturday, June 13 Graduation – Class of 2015 Football Field 10:00 am 
 Monday, June 15 Underclassmen Finals - Periods 2 + 6  Release at 10:55 am 
 Tuesday, June 16  Underclassmen Finals - Periods 3 + 7  Release at 10:55 am 
 Wednesday, June 17 Underclassmen Finals - Periods 4 + 8  Release at 10:55 am 

 
If you have any questions, please email or call Patti Mangini, Patricia.Mangini@timberlane.net or 603.382.6541 x3900 

04/23/2015                All dates are subject to change. 
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